KV Liedolsheim

Platz Spieler
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Saskia Seitz
Yvonne Lauer
Monika Ebert
Daniela Machwirth
Aneta Ifrim
Sandra Sellner
Noreen Straub
Jenny Seitz

Gaby Ahl

Sabine Sellner
Jasmin Harant
Sabine Speck
Silvia Crncic
Nathalie Scherdel
Pfeiffer Brigitte
Manuela Fetzner
Nina Raileanu
Nicole Harant
Sabine Sellner
Heidi QuweiBer
Heidl Michaela
Gaby Geiss

Karin Schumann
Ute Hintze

Adela Ban

Laura Pysik
Heike Salewski
Sabine Arndt
Maria Weickenmeier
Silke Walter
Tanja Michalske
Mara Seitz
Manuela Ehrhard
Janja Vukosavic
Andrea May
Fabienne Fetzner
Carina Scherdel
Monika Warth
Bianca Hirschel
Nicky Mall

Anja Bixler
Barbara Mees
Susanne Dammeyer
Christa Sturm
Carmen Vester
Kellhofer Heidi

15. BGV Cup 2013
Einzelwertung Damen
100 Wurf

Mannschaft

KV Liedolsheim 2

KV Liedolsheim 2
Kriemhild Lorsch 1
Blau Gelb Wiesbaden
KV Liedolsheim 1

KV Liedolsheim 2
Kriemhild Lorsch 2
KV Liedolsheim 1

FK Ludwigshafen 1
KV Liedolsheim 4
Vollkugel Ettlingen 2
Vollkugel Ettlingen
Vollkugel Ettlingen
FK Ludwigshafen 1
ESG Frankonia/Olympia 38 KA
Kriemhild Lorsch 1
KV Liedolsheim 1
Vollkugel Ettlingen
KV Liedolsheim 2
Vollkugel Ettlingen 2
ESG Frankonia/Olympia 38 KA
Kriemhild Lorsch 2
Vollkugel Ettlingen 2
Kriemhild Lorsch 1
KV Liedolsheim 1

FK Ludwigshafen 1
Blau Gelb Wiesbaden
FK Ludwigshafen 2
Vollkugel Ettlingen 2
Kriemhild Lorsch 1
KV Liedolsheim 3

KV Liedolsheim 4
Kriemhild Lorsch 1
Vollkugel Ettlingen 2
FK Ludwigshafen 2
KV Liedolsheim 4

FK Ludwigshafen 2
KV Liedolsheim 2

KV Liedolsheim 1

SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim
FK Ludwigshafen 1
FK Ludwigshafen 2
Kriemhild Lorsch 1
Blau Gelb Wiesbaden
KV Liedolsheim 3
ESG Frankonia/Olympia 38 KA

Volle
339
308
304
311
293
311
305
309
270
302
306
301
303
307
289
287
300
310
307
302
292
297
322
295
308
296
295
299
310
287
293
304
309
294
307
296
314
297
285
302
299
307
277
279
288
288

25.08.2013 18:22 Uhr

Abr. Fw Gesamt
196 0 535
212 0 520
189 3 493
168 3 479
185 2 478
161 1 472
165 0 470
159 2 468
193 2 463
161 1 463
157 4 463
161 2 462
157 2 460
150 4 457
166 2 455
166 4 453
149 1 449
139 3 449
141 2 448
144 8 446
153 6 445
148 5 445
121 10 443
145 6 440
132 8 440
143 2 439
143 1 438
139 7 438
128 5 438
150 2 437
143 1 436
132 10 436
124 1 433
138 3 432
124 8 431
133 5 429
114 9 428
130 6 427
140 1 425
123 8 425
124 7 423
115 6 422
144 1 421
141 3 420
132 7 420
130 6 418



KV Liedolsheim

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Malina Schwab
Jessica Dreher
Soraya Weil

Petra Gunderjahn
Rosi Sammet

Ute HauBler

Irene Christmann
Yvonne Jahrling
Gaby Bergholz
Fink Helga
Gerlinde Schuller
Monika Humbsch
Tanja Michalske
Marianne Dolt
Stephanie Schénlaub
Bvirgit Hlter
Lydia Kowolik
Rosi Singler
Saskia Schiller
Birgit Eberle
Hannelore Treutle
Jenny Dommer
Zlata Vuko
Sonuja Lehmann
Petra Hetenyi
Brigitte Seitz
Malina Schwab
Alexandra Dahm-Jammerthal
Maren Noack
Alex Kowolik
Juliane Potschka
Tanja Casavecchia
Bianka Seitz
Ursula Burghardt
Heidemarie Simon
Zlatica Soeder
Kovac Theresia
Schafer Silvia

15. BGV Cup 2013

KV Liedolsheim 4

KV Liedolsheim 2

KV Liedolsheim 3

Blau Gelb Wiesbaden

FK Ludwigshafen 1

SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim
Blau Gelb Wiesbaden
Kriemhild Lorsch 2
Vollkugel Ettlingen

ESG Frankonia/Olympia 38 KA
SKC Fort./Fidel. Karlsruhe
Vollkugel Ettlingen

KV Liedolsheim 1

SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim
SKC Fort./Fidel. Karlsruhe
FK Ludwigshafen 1
Kriemhild Lorsch 2

FK Ludwigshafen 2

KV Liedolsheim 4

Vollkugel Ettlingen 2

SKC Fort./Fidel. Karlsruhe
SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim
SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim
Blau Gelb Wiesbaden
Vollkugel Ettlingen

KV Liedolsheim 4

KV Liedolsheim 3

KV Liedolsheim 3

Kriemhild Lorsch 2
Kriemhild Lorsch 2

SKC Fort./Fidel. Karlsruhe
FK Ludwigshafen 2

KV Liedolsheim 3

SG Wolfartsweier/Pforzheim
SKC Fort./Fidel. Karlsruhe
SKC Fort./Fidel. Karlsruhe
ESG Frankonia/Olympia 38 KA
ESG Frankonia/Olympia 38 KA

276
293
287
283
295
297
273
297
269
274
286
298
274
279
276
305
277
273
288
287
285
288
274
280
300
278
295
295
270
272
262
246
281
249
238
247
249
236

25.08.2013 18:22 Uhr

141
123
127
129
117
115
138
114
141
136
124
112
135
129
129
97

123
124
107
107
106
103
115
106
86

107
88

85

108
104
113
120
83

88

87

76

72

71
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417
416
414
412
412
412
411
411
410
410
410
410
409
408
405
402
400
397
395
394
391
391
389
386
386
385
383
380
378
376
375
366
364
337
325
323
321
307



